2023 Annual Fall Workshop

Thursday, November 9th from 9:00am-4:00pm Dorado Canyon 3300 E. Broadway Rd. Mesa, AZ 85204



"Don't Miss Out. This year's VALSD workshop has been reimagined."

Registration Fee includes: breakfast sponsored by Inspira Gateway, taco bar lunch, informative lectures with knowledgeable facilitators, networking with other Activity Directors, exceptional vendor resources (some that are new to our association), then if YOU are a VALSD member you get to play for great prizes while enjoying an afternoon of wine and desserts. Send in your registration TODAY!

> MEMBER REGISTRATION DEADLINE: RECEIVED BY OCTOBER 30, 2023 NO registration accepted at door.

Return this portion with your check, payable to VALSD or complete credit card information below. Please print very clearly.

Workshop only \$30 member/\$50 non-member.			
Membership only \$50.00			
Bundle \$70.00			
		TOTAL AMOUNT \$	
Activity Director's Name			
Assistant Name:			
Community			
Address			
Activity Director's Phone			
Activity Director E-mail Address			
PAYMENT INFORMATION: Check pa	yable to VALSD or	Credit Card	
Name on Card:	Credit Card N	Number:	
Expiration Date:	_ CVV:	Billing Zip Code:	-
Signature:			

Mail to: Heather Blackwell, Las Palmas Activities Office

215 N. Power Road, Mesa AZ 85205